
20

RE
CI

PR
O

CA
TI

NG
SA

W
BL

AD
ES

Ca
rb

on
/H

SS
Re

cip
ro

ca
tin

g
Sa

w
Bl

ad
es

CONVENTIONAL (1/2” SHANK)  
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
These rugged blades are manufactured from solid carbon steel or 
high speed steel. They offer good performance in a variety 
of applications, from cutting steels to plywoods.

Composite materials, smooth cutting
in woods, fiberboard.
Fast cutting nail-free wood and
fiberboard.
Coarse rough-in cuts in all woods.

Roughing-in work in all woods.
Fast cutting, long life.

Rough-in wood, very fast cutting/pruning.
Heavy gauge metal 1/8” thick and 
above.  Barstock and angles.
Heavy gauge metals of 18 gauge 
to 1/8” thick.

Metal cutting 18 gauge and under.
Trim and tubing.  
Scroll cutting metals.

6 X 3/4 X .032

6 X 3/4 X .032

6 X 3/4 X .050
9 X 3/4 X .050
12 X 3/4 X .050
6 X 3/4 X .050
9 X 3/4 X .050
12 X 3/4 X .050
9 X 3/4 X .050
4 X 5/8 X .032
6 X 5/8 X .032
3 X 5/8 X .032
4 X 5/8 X .032
6 X 5/8 X.032
4 X 5/8 X .032
6 X 5/8 X .032
3 X 5/16 X .032
3 X 5/16 X .032

150 X 20 X .8

150 X 20 X .8

150 X 20 X 1.3
225 X 20 X 1.3
300 X 20 X 1.3
150 X 20 X 1.3
225 X 20 X 1.3
300 X 20 X 1.3
225 X 20 X 1.3
100 X 16 X .8
150 X 16 X .8
75 X 16 X .8
100 X 16 X .8
150 X 16 X .8
100 X 16 X .8
150 X 16 X .8
75 X 6 X .8
75 X 6 X .8

10

6

3
3
3
6
6
6
5

14
14
18
18
18
24
24
18
24

RC610T25

RC606STT25

RC603T25
RC903T25
RC1203T25
RC606T25
RC906T25
RC1206T25
RC905T25
RH414T25
RH614T25
RH318T25
RH418T25
RH618T25
RH424T25
RH624T25
RH318ST25
RH324ST25

398855

398831

398824
398862
398800
398848
398886
398817
398879
398923
398954
398909
398930
398961
398947
398978
398893
398916

401043

402545

399555
399579
399531
401029
401067
400961
400299
401166
401302
401081
401227
401340
401265
401388
401104
401128

RC610T05

RC606STT05

RC603T05
RC903T05
RC1203T05
RC606T05
RC906T05
RC1206T05
RC905T05
RH414T05
RH614T05
RH318T05
RH418T05
RH618T05
RH424T05
RH624T05
RH318ST05
RH324ST05

Recommended Use 

Length X Width X Thickness 

Inches                        mm

Teeth
Per

Inch

25/Tube

Product #         Computer  #

5/Tube

Product #           Computer #

High speed steel (RH) blades cut non-
ferrous metals, steels, reinforced plastics,
chipboards and hard woods.

Fits all popular reciprocating saw machines.

Carbon steel (RC) blades cut woods, chipboards,
plywoods, plastics and similar materials.

JAB SAW
A versitile tool that accepts both reciprocating saw and hack
saw blades to make a compact hand saw. Heavy duty
ergonomic handle design allows for quick change of blades for
various applications. Unlike fixed blade jab saws, worn blades
can be easily replaced. Use for cutting plaster, drywall, wood
and metal in confined spaces. Comes equipped with a 6˝ .050
thick 6 TPI bi-metal reciprocating saw blade.

Description Part Number Computer #

PACKAGING: 1 per card / 6 cards per box

Jab saw with 6˝ .050 6TPI blade                 JSHRBC01 397063




