VORSE

CONVENTIONAL (1/2" SHANK) RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

These rugged blades are manufactured from solid carbon steel or high speed steel. They offer good performance in a variety of applications, from cutting steels to plywoods.

> High speed steel (RH) blades cut nonferrous metals, steels, reinforced plastics, chipboards and hard woods.

Carbon steel (RC) blades cut woods, chipboards, plywoods, plastics and similar materials.

Fits all popular reciprocating saw machines.

	Length X Width X Thickness		Teeth	25/Tube		5/Tube	
Recommended Use	Inches	mm	Per Inch	Product #	Computer #	Product #	Computer #
Composite materials, smooth cutting in woods, fiberboard.	6 X 3/4 X .032	150 X 20 X .8	10	RC610T25	398855	RC610T05	401043
Fast cutting nail-free wood and fiberboard.	6 X 3/4 X .032	150 X 20 X .8	6	RC606STT25	398831	RC606STT05	402545
Coarse rough-in cuts in all woods.	6 X 3/4 X .050	150 X 20 X 1.3	3	RC603T25	398824	RC603T05	399555
°	9 X 3/4 X .050	225 X 20 X 1.3	3	RC903T25	398862	RC903T05	399579
	12 X 3/4 X .050	300 X 20 X 1.3	3	RC1203T25	398800	RC1203T05	399531
Roughing-in work in all woods.	6 X 3/4 X .050	150 X 20 X 1.3	6	RC606T25	398848	RC606T05	401029
Fast cutting, long life.	9 X 3/4 X .050	225 X 20 X 1.3	6	RC906T25	398886	RC906T05	401067
	12 X 3/4 X .050	300 X 20 X 1.3	6	RC1206T25	398817	RC1206T05	400961
Rough-in wood, very fast cutting/pruning.	9 X 3/4 X .050	225 X 20 X 1.3	5	RC905T25	398879	RC905T05	400299
Heavy gauge metal 1/8" thick and	4 X 5/8 X .032	100 X 16 X .8	14	RH414T25	398923	RH414T05	401166
above. Barstock and angles.	6 X 5/8 X .032	150 X 16 X .8	14	RH614T25	398954	RH614T05	401302
Heavy gauge metals of 18 gauge	3 X 5/8 X .032	75 X 16 X .8	18	RH318T25	398909	RH318T05	401081
to 1/8" thick.	4 X 5/8 X .032	100 X 16 X .8	18	RH418T25	398930	RH418T05	401227
	6 X 5/8 X.032	150 X 16 X .8	18	RH618T25	398961	RH618T05	401340
Metal cutting 18 gauge and under.	4 X 5/8 X .032	100 X 16 X .8	24	RH424T25	398947	RH424T05	401265
Trim and tubing.	6 X 5/8 X .032	150 X 16 X .8	24	RH624T25	398978	RH624T05	401388
Scroll cutting metals.	3 X 5/16 X .032	75 X 6 X .8	18	RH318ST25	398893	RH318ST05	401104
	3 X 5/16 X .032	75 X 6 X .8	24	RH324ST25	398916	RH324ST05	401128



JAB SAW

A versitile tool that accepts both reciprocating saw and hack saw blades to make a compact hand saw. Heavy duty ergonomic handle design allows for quick change of blades for various applications. Unlike fixed blade jab saws, worn blades can be easily replaced. Use for cutting plaster, drywall, wood and metal in confined spaces. Comes equipped with a 6^{°°} .050 thick 6 TPI bi-metal reciprocating saw blade.



Description	Part Number	Computer #
Jab saw with 6" .050 6TPI blade	JSHRBC01	397063

